PROFESSIONAL SEWER CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SERVICES — TARGET MARKET
SPECIFICATION NO: 140842

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

CONFERENCE DATE: NOVEMBER 14, 2016 @ 10:30 a.m.

USER DEPT: CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF WATER MANAGEMENT

PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST: KIMBERLY YOUNG




Name - Company Phone Fax Email
David M. Barber Himalayan Consultants, LLC (773) 867-2956 dbarber@himalayanllc.com
Tugrul Berktan OMEGA tberktan(@omegaassociates.com

Cruz M. Bernal-Albano

AEG Ltd.

(847) 753-8020

(847) 753-8023

cbalbano@aegroupltd.com

Michael Brangenberg

Ilinois Construction &
Environmental Consulting, Inc.

(847) 542-7500

(224) 735-2946

mbrangenberg@iceillinois.com

Dagmar Cameron

Bovwnqp_C(Eslllting Group, Ltd.

Catherine_Carpenter

(312) 614-0353

decameron@bowmancg.com -

EJM Engineering, Inc.

(312) 922-1700 X 123

(312) 922-3311

ccarpenter(@ejmengineering.com

Zhong Chen Dynasty Group (312) 704-1970 (312) 704-1977 zchen(@dynastygrp.com -
Sudhakar ;'-Rap! Doppalapudi Interra (312) 945-5999 (312) 945-5998 dsrao@interraservices.com
Michael Ewers ~ Primera B (312) 242-6344 mewers@primeraeng.com

Mohsen Farahany RME (312) 870-6600 (312) 663-1473

MFarahany@RME-i.com

Clint Ferguson

Infrastructure Engineering Inc.

(312) 425-9560 x1244

 (312) 4259564

cferguson@infrastructure-eng.com

Gregory T. Ferraro

Apex Consulting Engineers LLC

(312) 977-0660

(312) 977-0661

gferraro@apexconsults.com

Thomas E. Gill, IIT

Thomas Engineering Group, LLC

(708) 533-1700

tomg@thomas-engineering.com

Jared Hamilton

Stanley Consultants INC

(773) 693-9624

__HamiltonlJared@StanleyGroup.com

Wesley Hampsch

Gonzalez

(618) 410-5064

;Nhampsch@gonzalezcos.com

David R. Handwerk

Globetrotters® Engineering
Corporation

(312) 697-3636

(312) 922-5169

david.handwerk@gec-group.com

David A. Heyden

Accurate Group. Inc.

(847) 613-1100 ext. 509

(847) 613-1105

dheyden@accgi.com

Julie D. Hodgson

Ardmore Associates

(312) 795-1400

jhodgson@ardmoreassociates.com

Kyle Howeler

Civ Con Services, Inc.

(773) 559-4535

khoweler@civconinc.com

Michael I;Igljtubise

DB Sterlin Consultants, Inc.

(312) 857-1006

mhurtubise@dbsterlin.com

Shakti S. Joshi

APS Consulting, Inc.

(312) 324-0336

(312) 324-0337

sjoshi@apsae.com

Randy Jostes

David Mason & Associates

(312) 884-1500

(312) 884-5101

rjostes@davidmason.com

M_arl_i A. Kazich N

The RodericK Group

(312) 624-8198

(773) 289-0567

mark@rodgrp.com

Bob Khan

American
Infrastructure Technologies, LLC

(630) 325-8000

(630) 456-7152

bkhan@-_a_lglinfratech.com

Brian McShane

Gonzalez Companies, LL.C

(312) 621-8777

(312) 621-8779

bmcshane@gonzalezcos.com

John P. Mick II ~ Baxter & Woodman (815) 459-1260 jmick@baxterwoodman.com
Asghar A. Mohsin Engineering Services Group, Inc.  (312) 473-3859 o asgharm@esgcorp.us
Luis S. Montgomery 2IM GROUP LLC (312) 441-9554 X 2120 (312) 441-9558

luis.m@?2imgroup.com




Name Company Phone Fax Email

Graig Neville Environmental Design International (312) 345-1400 ext. 121 (312) 345-0529 gneville@envdesigni.com
Inc.

Duane O'Laughlin CIORBAGROUP (773) 355-2949 dolaughlin@ciorba.com

Kristin Olsen-Whisler RME (312) 870-6600 (312) 663-1473

KWhisler@RME-i.com

Jacqui Prince

Apex Consulting Engineers LLC

(312) 819-6066

(312) 977-0661

jprince(@apexconsults.com

Tom _Pullukat

APS Consulting, Inc.

Hari Rabadia

Tecma Associates, Inc.

(312) 324-0336

(312) 324-0337

tpullukat@apsae.com

(773) 763-5555

(773) 763-5577

hari@tecmaengineering.com

Shlt_ee_lamarie Rabadia

Teema Associates Inc

(773) 763-5555

(773) 763-5577

sheelamarie tecmaengineering.com

Kathél_'iﬂ_e Schillerstrom OMEGA - (630) 904-8899 kschillerstrom@omegaassociates.co
Stuart B. S_chultg Dynasty Group B (312) 704-1970 ext 103 (312) 704-1977 sschu@dynastygrp.com

Manju Sharma Spaan Tech (312) 401-4838 msharma@spaantech.com -
Kevin Siksta ESI Consultants, Ltd. (630) 420-1700 x2118 (630) 420-1733 ksiksta@esiltd.com

Clinton Snider

Cotter Consulting

(312) 327-1315

c.snider@cotterconsulting.com

Sentral Stewart

Illinois Construction &
Environmental Consulting, Inc.

(872) 465-3042

sstewart@jiceillinois.com

Vinod Thanki Globetrotters® Engineering (312) 697-3537 (312) 922-2953 vinod.thanki@gec-group.com
i Corporation
Craig Turner Milhouse (312) 987-0061 (312) 987-0071 cturner@milhouseinc.com
Jim Urek, P.E. American Infrastructure (630) 325-8000 (630) 456-7152 a

Technologies, LLC

jurek@aminfratech.com

Janet Wackrow

AES Services. Inc.

(312) 235-6783

(312) 2356784

jwackrow(@aesser.com

Mae C. Whiteside

CKL

(312) 763-2989

(312) 465-2781

mwhiteside@ckleng.com

Anthony Wiedmann

DB Sterlin Consultants, Inc.

(312) 857-1006

(312) 857-1056

awiedmann@dbsterlin.com

R. Murty Yedavalli

Dusable, Inc.

(312) 360-9300

(312) 360-9390

murty@dusable.com




